
 

SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE 

HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL 
KURDEG, SIMDEGA, JHARKHAND- 835212 

SL. 

NO 

DESIGNAITON NAME OCCUPATION POSTAL  

ADDRESS 

AADHAR 

NO 

PHONE.NO TERM OF 

MEMBER- 

SHIP 

1  

HOD 

Mrs. Kiran 

Prabhawati 

Ekka 

 

TEACHER 

Vill-PO-Gariajor, 

Simdega 

Jharkhand 

835212 

4223 

9651 

4645 

 

7320907800 

 

3 Years 

2  

Member Of 

Secretary 

Mr. 

Chandram 

Srikakula 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

Holy Family Bhavan, 

(Holy Family 

School) Kurdeg, 

Simdeg, Jharkhand 

835212 

5704  

1972 

9550 

 

 

9942223481 

 

 

3 Years 

3  

Member Of 

Legal Adviser 

Ms. Anupa 

Xalxo 

 

 

ADVOCATE 

at Ursuline convert 

Samtoli, P.O. Gotra, 

P.S. & Dist. Simdega,  

Jharkhand 

835235 

9276 

5377 

0037 

 

 

7004872399 

 

 

3 Years 

4  

Member Of 

Counsellor 

Mrs. 

Magdali 

Kerketta 

WELLNESS 

TEACHER 

OF THE 

SCHOOL 

Vill-Baighma PO. 

Kurdeg, 

PS.Kurdeg 

Simdega  

Jharkhand  

835212 

8188 

7584 

2016 

 

 

9771804758 

 

 

3 Years 

5 An Eminent 

Medical 

Doctor of the 

Area 

Dr. Dilip 

Kumar 

Behra 

 

MEDICAL 

DR. OF THE 

AREA 

ADD-C.HC, 

Kurdeg. 

PS.Kurdeg 

Simdega, 

Jharkhand 

835212 

2360 

8781 

2086 

 

 

8986814843 

 

3 Years 

6  

 

 

Teacher 

Representative 

Ms. Rekha 

Jayanti 

Toppo 

 

TEACHER 

OF THE 

SCHOOL 

Sisters of Charity of 

St. Vincent de Paul, 

khorchatoli,  

Ranchi, 

Jharkhand- 

834001 

 

4033 

5814 

2719 

 

 

9939155916 

 

 

3 Years 

Mrs. 

Prabha 

Sanjitha 

Xaxa 

 

TEACHER 

OF THE 

SCHOOL 

Vill-Nawapara, 

PO.Kurdeg, 

PS.Kurdeg,  

Simdega,  

Jharkhand 

8942 

9224 

4425 

 

 

7091112527 

 

 

3 Years 


