SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL

KURDEG, SIMDEGA, JHARKHAND- 835212

SL. NO	DESIGNAITON	NAME	OCCUPATION	POSTAL ADDRESS	AADHAR NO	PHONE.NO	TERM OF MEMBER- SHIP
1	HOD	Mrs. Kiran Prabhawati Ekka	TEACHER	Vill-PO-Gariajor, Simdega Jharkhand 835212	4223 9651 4645	7320907800	3 Years
2	Member Of Secretary	Mr. Chandram Srikakula	PRINCIPAL	Holy Family Bhavan, (Holy Family School) Kurdeg, Simdeg, Jharkhand 835212	5704 1972 9550	9942223481	3 Years
3	Member Of Legal Adviser	Ms. Anupa Xalxo	ADVOCATE	at Ursuline convert Samtoli, P.O. Gotra, P.S. & Dist. Simdega, Jharkhand 835235	9276 5377 0037	7004872399	3 Years
4	Member Of Counsellor	Mrs. Magdali Kerketta	WELLNESS TEACHER OF THE SCHOOL	Vill-Baighma PO. Kurdeg, PS.Kurdeg Simdega Jharkhand 835212	8188 7584 2016	9771804758	3 Years
5	An Eminent Medical Doctor of the Area	Dr. Dilip Kumar Behra	MEDICAL DR. OF THE AREA	ADD-C.HC, Kurdeg. PS.Kurdeg Simdega, Jharkhand 835212	2360 8781 2086	8986814843	3 Years
6	Teacher Representative	Ms. Rekha Jayanti Toppo	TEACHER OF THE SCHOOL	Sisters of Charity of St. Vincent de Paul, khorchatoli, Ranchi, Jharkhand- 834001	4033 5814 2719	9939155916	3 Years
		Mrs. Prabha Sanjitha Xaxa	TEACHER OF THE SCHOOL	Vill-Nawapara, PO.Kurdeg, PS.Kurdeg, Simdega, Jharkhand	8942 9224 4425	7091112527	3 Years